
 

   

SPHS Ladies’ Tennis Schedule 2018-19 
 

Date Day Location Opponent 

Aug 15 Wed  vs Northwestern HS - Rock Hill 
(Non-Conference) 5:00 

Aug 20 Mon @ East Lincoln (Non-Conference) 

Aug 23 Thur vs Forestview (Non-Conference) 

Aug 29 Wed @ Northwestern HS -Rock Hill 
(Non-Conference) 5:00 

Aug 30  Thur @ Clover (Non-Conference) 

Sep 5 Wed vs East Rutherford 

Sep 11 Tues @ Ashbrook (Non-Conference) 

Sep 12 Wed vs RS Central 

Sept 17 Mon vs Hunter Huss (Non-Conference) 

Sept 20 Thur @ Highland Tech@Bradley Center 
(Non-Conference) 

Sep 26 Wed @ Shelby 

Oct 1  Mon @ Hunter Huss ​(Non-Conference) 

Oct 3 Wed @ East Gaston 

Oct 9-10 Tue-Wed @ Conference Tournament 

 
Head Coach:​ Patsy Adolph     ​Athletic Director:​ Kent Hyde     ​Principal:​ Gary Ford 

All matches will be played at 4:00 p.m. unless otherwise specified. 
 


